© Copyright 2014–2017 Xilinx
.
© Copyright 2014–2017 Xilinx
.
Page 2
Zynq®-7000 All Programmable SoC Family
Cost-Optimized Devices Mid-Range Devices
Device Name Z-7007S Z-7012S Z-7014S Z-7010 Z-7015 Z-7020 Z-7030 Z-7035 Z-7045 Z-7100

.
Page 10
Zynq®-7000 Family Device Ordering Information
C = Commercial (Tj = 0°C to +85°C)
E = Extended (Tj = 0°C to +100°C)
I = Industrial (Tj = –40°C to +100°C)
Refer to DS190, Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoC Overview for additional information.
Important: Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets found at www.xilinx.com
Xilinx
Commercial
Zynq Value
Index
CL: Wire-bond Molded
(.8mm)
SB: Flip-chip Lidless
(.8mm)
FB: Flip-chip Lidless
(1mm)
FF: Flip-chip Lidded
(1mm)
V: RoHS 6/6
G (CLG) = RoHS 6/6
G (SBG, FBG, FFG) =
RoHS Compliant
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-L2: Low Power
-3: Fastest
Temperature
Grade
(C, E, I)
Package
Pin Count
XC Z ### -1 FF G ### C
Series
7 S
Single Core
Indicator
(Z-7007S
Z-7012S
Z-7014S
only)
Footprint
© Copyright 2014–2017 Xilinx
.
DS190, Zynq®-7000 All Programmable SoC Overview
DS187, Zynq-7000 AP SoC (Z-7007S, Z-7012S, Z-7014S, Z-7010, Z-7015, and Z-7020): DC and AC Switching Characteristics
DS191, Zynq-7000 AP SoC (Z-7030, Z-7035, Z-7045, and Z-7100):DC and AC Switching Characteristics
DS176, Zynq-7000 AP SoC and 7 Series Devices Memory Interface Solutions (v4.0)
UG585, Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoC Technical Reference Manual
UG865, Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoC Packaging and Pinout Product Specification
UG471, 7 Series FPGAs SelectIO™ Resources User Guide
UG472, 7 Series FPGAs Clocking Resources User Guide
UG473, 7 Series FPGAs  Memory Resources User Guide
UG474, 7 Series FPGAs Configurable Logic Block User Guide
UG479, 7 Series FPGAs DSP48E1 Slice User Guide
UG480, 7 Series FPGAs and Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoC XADC Dual 12-Bit 1 MSPS ADC User Guide
UG482, 7 Series FPGAs GTP Transceivers User Guide
UG821, Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoC Software Developers Guide
UG933, Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoC PCB Design Guide
For a complete list of available documentation, go to: http://www.xilinx.com/products/silicon-devices/soc/zynq-7000.html#documentation
XMP097 (v1.3)
Page 11
Important: Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets found at www.xilinx.com